Session

Check-In & Continental Breakfast

Discovery Fair & Late Check-In

University Welcome
CHANTA4II

CCU Belong

Teal Nation Expectations
Money I0I

Transition Time

Break

Team Time

Advising for Family Members
Transition to Lunch

Lunch

Transition Time

Residential & Commuter Life
Transition to College Meetings

Meet Your Academic Dean

Advising & Course Registration

Campus Life Panel

Family Mixer & SWAG Distribution

ATIC
ULk ) 200

Time
7:30-8:15 am
7:45-8:30 am
8:40-9:10 am
9:10-9:20 am
9:20-9:50 am
9:50-10:15 am
10:15-11:15 am
11:15-11:20 am
11:15-11:20 am
I1:20am-12:15pm
11:20am-12:15pm
12:15-12:30pm
12:30-1:I15pm
:15-1:30pm
1:30-2:15pm
2:20-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-5:00pm
3:15-4:15pm

4:15-5:00pm

Location

Lib Jackson Student Union

Spadoni Park/Wheelwright
Wheelwright Auditorium
Wheelwright Auditorium
Wheelwright Auditorium
Wheelwright Auditorium
Wheelwright Auditorium
Various Locations
Wheelwright Auditorium
Various Locations
Wheelwright Auditorium
Walk to Hicks Dining Hall
Hicks Dining Hall

Walk to Wheelwright
LJSU & Wheelwright
Various Locations
Various Locations
Various Locations
Wheelwright Auditorium

LJSU Rotunda

Tracks

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students

Families

Students

Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students & Families

Students

Families

Families



